
-39 - 20 -

: 5 : : : : :

96 47 143 537 189 348 179 : 491 130

272 110 382 155 : 480 135

349 168 517 509 167 342 158 : 554 193

342 156 498 538 185 353 169 : 479 123

350 145 495 489 135 354 147 : 503 144

368 138 506 479 137 342 171 : 542 196

351 187 538 : 566 197 369 :

24 - -9 -

: 4 : : : :

258 121 379 : 547 194 353 148 : 513 140

89 52 141 : 150 : 509 157

349 171 520 : 589 216 373 148 : 539 176

356 169 525 : 531 181 350 170 : 550 193

365 176 541 : 510 148 362 187 : 522 155

409 210 619 : 516 161 355 183 : 542 167

342 175 517 : 525 176 349 :

: :

-

: : BOD

: 2

: 3

: 4

: 3

: 4

: 3

: 2

: 3

:

:

1. 11 8 1 2 : : : 17

2. 12 7 2 3 : : : 16

3. 12 7 1 4 : : : 15

4. 13 6 1 6 : : : 13

5. 12 5 1 6 : : : 11

6. 11 5 0 6 : : : 10

7. 11 3 3 5 : : : 9

8. 12 4 0 8 : : : 8

9 12 3 1 8 : : : 7

: : :

BOD.

4

4

3

2

1

7

Uta. Uta.

66 - 69 -
67 - 70 -

68 -

157

N.JARDAS

KLEK

KLEK 589

36466

-523

3423834174

ČUNJEVI UKUPNO

DONAT ZADAR 32 64 131

44

49,5

127

54KARLOVAC

OGULIN

DELNICE

PLITVICE

VRBOVSKO

RIJEKA

 P
la

sm
an

MJESTO

PLITVICE

LJ.LISAC

474139

600

-56

3480634806

SETOVI

T.ČAVLOVIĆ

I.CINDRIĆ

IGRAČICA

111,5

149,5

46,5

M.JURKOVIĆ

I.JURIČIĆ

149

D.BEER KRNIĆ

152,5

40

26,561,5

44,5

50

36735

POJEDINKE      KOLA

RIJEKA

A.DONKOVAC, T.ČAVLOVIĆ, D.MLINARIĆ, A.VALENTIĆ, 

137

MANTINELA

N.OPAČAK

G.GRAČAN            0

GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ 1

PRINUDNA  PAUZA

D.DUMENČIĆ         1 A.DONKOVAC        0

3 5 3175 12

383

31663218

T.ČAVLOVIĆ           1

B.ŢILIĆ                   0

B.NERALIĆ            0

A.GRDIĆ                0

V.BOGDANOVIĆ    0

OGULIN GORANIN

11

RIJEKA

S.WEITZER            1

13

LJ.LISAC                1 J.SOKOLIĆ            0

531

360 510

12

507

130

OGULIN

D.BEER KRNIĆ       1519

A.GRČIĆ                        0

359

VODITELJ LIGE

GORANIN

52 133,5

ŠUBIČEVAC ŠIBENIK

50

43,5

38

Nikola Majnarić

DONATOGULIN
PLITVICE

M.SMOLIĆ             0

B.SAMARDŢIĆ       1

359

499

528 356

359352

DANIRA BEER  KRNIĆ

4

9

55LJ.LISAC

15

9

8

VRBOVSKO MANTINELA PLITVICE

KOLO   TIJESNIH  REZULTATA,     NEOČEKIVAN  KIKS   VRBOVČANKI

ŠUBIČEVAC

I.KOLAR                 1

A.RAPO                  1

M.GRAČAN            0

K.BARIĆ                 0

502

V.MIŠKIĆ                0

M.JURKOVIĆ         1

3

A.TVRDINIĆ           0

D.DRAGANOVIĆ    1

3079 3118

T.VORKAPIĆ          1

12,5

M.RELJIĆ              0

P A R O V I

M.RFELJIĆ, MULAC BOŢIČEVIĆ, F.HUMBOLT, A.GEROVAC

5

U
ta

km
ic

a

P
o

b
je

d
a

KLUB

M.ŢGANJER          0

I.BOŢIČEVIĆ          0

11

D.BOŢIČEVIĆ        1 345 524

340340

3 3067 1311,5 3049

344

345

361

361

348

495

346346

5

TRENUTNI   POREDAK     ZA     IGRAČICU    LIGE    2015/16.

9

A.VALENTIĆ           1

357

373

M.JURIČIĆ             0

A.KARAS, GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ, M.PAVIĆ, G.GRAČAN, M.GRAČAN

M.PAUŠIĆ, I.JURIČIĆ, I.BOŢIČEVIĆ, D.STARČEVIĆ, 

A.ŠIMUNOVIĆ, I.CINDRIĆ,N.OPAČAK, A.GRČIĆ, S.WEITZER

51,5

A.VUČKOVIĆ

NADA JARDAS

I.NERALIĆ, 

NADA JARDAS

I.KOLAR, V.ŠIROLA

14

BOD.IGRAČICE

L.M.JELAVIĆ,M.MATIĆ,B.NERALIĆ,D.DFUMENČIĆ, 

I.MOROVIĆ,R.LOPARIĆ, M.JURKOVIĆ,

S.VUJAŠKOVIĆ, V.MIŠKIĆ,V.BOBANOVIĆ, B.SAMARDŢIĆ,

JADRANKA  HOTELI 51,5

IGRAČICE

126M.LOŠINJ 37230

-64

-974
B

O
D

O
V

I

538

Č
U

N
J.

 +
 -

124,5

162,5

R.JELINEK             1

A.ŠUTEJ                 0

37513

33213

N
er

je
še

n
o

40261

44,5

56

D.BARAČ                1

JADRANKA  HOTELI

Š.PEZEROVIĆ        0 D.STARČEVIĆ        0

D.MARGAN           1

C.PETRINIĆ           0S.VUJAŠKOVIĆ      1

D.MLINARIĆ          0D.MLINARIĆ          0

84433962

KUGLANA

NAJBOLJE      

LOVAČKI DOM

529 I.JURIČIĆ                1

364 551 367

36856

RIJEKA

363

352

POENI

355

359

N.OPAČAK             1

375

V.ŠIROLA              1

A.VUČKOVIĆ         0

4

36662

M.SMOLIĆ             0

P
o

ra
z

3242

154,5

162

M.BOKULIĆ           0

DONAT

I.NERALIĆ              1

I.CINDRIĆ               1

A.GEROVAC          0

N.JARDAS              1

M.PAUŠIĆ              1

PAROV  I SLJEDEĆEG              15.KOLA,                 27/28.02.2016.-

39738

VRBOVSKO

ŠUBIČEVAC
PRINUDNA PAUZAJADRANKA HOTELI MANTINELA

GORANIN

P A R O V I

551

33245

37569

VRBOVSKO 163,5

M.JURIČIĆ, Ţ.JELAČA, R.JELINEK, G.SURAČ, 

AYURORA

AYURORA

ŠUBIČEVAC

-269

11

ŠUBIČEVAC

LOVAČKI DOM

134 -32

36256

37456

37136

MANTINELA

566

538

619OGULIN

GORANIN

MANTINELA

EKIPA ČUNJ

JADRANKA HOTELI

RIJEKA

ŠUBIČEVAC

ŠUBIČEVAC

550

554

542


